
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
18:30

A  RC Sorpesee S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 2 13 8 5 9

2514 22

19:10 19:10

7
18

8
24

9
25

10 11 17
Auszeit

Ende
18:44

B  VC Eintracht
Geldern

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 4 3 14 16 17

119 11

6:14 7:17

╳
8

1
10

3
11

4 5 6 Auszeit

0:5
6:15

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
18:47

B  VC Eintracht
Geldern

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 3 14 16 17 2

229 11

12:1413:17

0
15

4
16

8
18

11
19

12
20

13
22

Auszeit

11:10

Ende
19:12

A  RC Sorpesee R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 14 13 24 2 9

255 22

18:13 18:13

23:19
╳
18
25

1
20

2
21

5
22

10
23

17
24 Auszeit

2:7

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte
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NRW-Liga wU18
Frauen

A  RC Sorpesee vs. VC Eintracht Geldern B

Spiel 30 08.12.2024 18:30 Uhr

Sporthalle An der Pariser Bahn
47608 Geldern
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A  RC Sorpesee 11/14

2 ★ Zimmer, Sara X

5 Barthel, Lena X
8 Emig, Pauline X
9 Steiner, Leonie X

13 Bürger, Frieda X

14 Asolli, Nora X
15 Schulte, Lilly X
19 Siemens, Karina X
22 Bolte, Jule X
24 Bayer, Maria X

26 Karadas, Defne X

A  Libero

19 Siemens, Karina X

26 Karadas, Defne X

A  Offizielle

T Barthel, Martin
CT Metzler, Falk

SC Specht, Mia E

C

B  VC Eintracht Geldern9/14

2 Katana, Ami X

3 van Baal, Merrit X
4 Katana, Eni X
6 Schwitei, Elina X
9 Heyer, Lea X

11 Joeken, Lina X
14 Kaiser, Luisa X
16 ★ Fingskes, Julie X
17 Weckwerth, Elisa X

B  Libero

6 Schwitei, Elina X

B  Offizielle

T van Meegen, Katrin

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse

A  RC Sorpesee
VC Eintracht

Geldern B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 2 1 25 1 14 11 0 2 2
1 3 1 25 2 25 22 0 2 1

3

1 5 2 50 39 33 0 4 3
Start: 18:30 Ende: 19:12 Dauer: 0:42

Sieger: RC Sorpesee

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Wember, Ida 1

2 Vetter, Carla 2

Schr. Vey, Frida
Assist. Stauch, Romy
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